HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
265
Description
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
Prefix	 Material/Finish
How to Identify
1.	 Verify solid tapered (1:50) pin with tapped hole.
2.	 Measure small end diameter (A).
3.	 Measure the overall length (B).
4.	 Find the part in the chart below.
A
B
Solid cylindrical pin that has a uniform taper (1 mm per 50 mm)
that runs the entire length of the pin with a tapped hole at the
large end. The hole assists in removal when used with a bolt.
Designed for use in locations where externally threaded pins will
not fit or where flush positioning is desirable.
Internal Thread – MetricDIN 7978
TPTMI	 =	 Carbon Steel, Plain*
Item Number
(B)
Outside Diameter
+0.02-0.05 mm
(A)
Overall Length
<100 – +0.05/-0.05 mm
>=100 – +0.07/-0.07 mm
TPTMI-100-070 10.00 mm 70.00 mm
TPTMI-100-075 10.00 mm 75.00 mm
TPTMI-100-080 10.00 mm 80.00 mm
TPTMI-100-085 10.00 mm 85.00 mm
TPTMI-100-100 10.00 mm 100.00 mm
TPTMI-100-120 10.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-120-065 12.00 mm 65.00 mm
TPTMI-120-075 12.00 mm 75.00 mm
TPTMI-120-085 12.00 mm 85.00 mm
TPTMI-120-100 12.00 mm 100.00 mm
TPTMI-120-120 12.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-120-140 12.00 mm 140.00 mm
TPTMI-130-065 13.00 mm 65.00 mm
TPTMI-130-075 13.00 mm 75.00 mm
TPTMI-130-085 13.00 mm 85.00 mm
TPTMI-130-100 13.00 mm 100.00 mm
Item Number
(B)
Outside Diameter
+0.02-0.05 mm
(A)
Overall Length
<100 – +0.05/-0.05 mm
>=100 – +0.07/-0.07 mm
TPTMI-130-120 13.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-140-075 14.00 mm 75.00 mm
TPTMI-140-085 14.00 mm 85.00 mm
TPTMI-140-100 14.00 mm 100.00 mm
TPTMI-140-110 14.00 mm 110.00 mm
TPTMI-140-120 14.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-160-075 16.00 mm 75.00 mm
TPTMI-160-085 16.00 mm 85.00 mm
TPTMI-160-100 16.00 mm 100.00 mm
TPTMI-160-120 16.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-160-140 16.00 mm 140.00 mm
TPTMI-160-160 16.00 mm 160.00 mm
TPTMI-200-100 20.00 mm 100.00 mm
TPTMI-200-120 20.00 mm 120.00 mm
TPTMI-200-140 20.00 mm 140.00 mm
TPTMI-200-160 20.00 mm 160.00 mm
Additional Sizes and finishes may
be available upon request
MANUFACTURING
CAPABILITIES: Sawing Milling Drilling Turning Tumbling Surface
 Grinding
Centerless
Grinding
Meas
ure t
he
Diame
ter f
rom
the S
mall
 End
*Limited warranty for surface finish: 30 days from date of shipment. See page 8 for details.